
CRYSTALVENDORS



DJs 

2 Bays DJ’s  |  brian@2baysdjs.com  |  231.715.6544 
Avatar Media Productions  |  avatarmediaproductions.com  |  231-409-6697 
Executive Sounds  |  exsounds.com  |  231-218-1004 
Mike Sinclair  |  djmikesinclair.com  |  231-645-6453 
Sound Productions  |  sales@soundproductions.com  |  989.386.2221  
Sugar Sand Sound  |  info@sugarsandsound.com  |  231.714.451  

bands and musicians 

Annie MacNeil  |  Celtic Harp  |  13macann@gmail.com  |  231.239.3797
Band\J Entertainment  |  info@bandjent.com  |  248.867.8052 
Gael Eschelweck  |  Classical Guitar  |  gael@musicbygael.com  |  231.409.3847 
Jedi Mind Trip  |  jedimindtripband.com  |  989-964-9694 
Jetty Rae  |  Classical Guitar  |  jettyrae.com  |  313.525.1283  
Jim Hawley  |  Acoustic Guitar  |  jamesschawley61@gmail.com  |  231.421.1923 
Levi Britton/Stolen Silver  |  levibritton@gmail.com OR info@stolensilver.com 
Mike Davis Trio  |  mikedavistrio.com  |  231.357.4870 
Miriam Pico  |  miriampicomusic@gmail.com  
Piano Wars!  |  Dueling Pianos  |  734.775.7100
Sylvia Norris Harpist  |  contact@norrisgroup.org  |  231.342.2021
TC Knuckleheads  |  barthdn@yahoo.com  |  231-590-2854

videographers

Kris Riley Productions LLC  |  krisriley73@gmail.com  |  231.499.3416
Mandie Forbes  |  hello@mandieforbes.com  |  231.538.8200
Montage Media Films  |  ckbaas@gmail.com  |  231.878.5016
Wandr North  |  josh@wandrnorth.com | 231.357.9874

photographers

Allen-Kent Photography  |  allen-kentphotography.com  |  231.499.8857
Ben Law Photography  |  benlawphotography@gmail.com  |  231.590.8281
Dan Stewart Photography  |  dan@danstewartphotography.com  |  231.715.1125
Josh Hartman Photography  |  hartmantravels@gmail.com  |  630.440.9250
Karie Anne Photography  |  karieannephoto@gmail.com  |  616.238.7706
Lux Light Photography  |  Melissa@luxlightphotography.net  |  231.633.9410
Meridian Photography  |  meridianphotogs@gmail.com  |  231.631.1699
Nathan English Photography  |  nathanenglishphotography.com  |  
616.617.4354
Oden and Janelle  |  odenandjanelle@gmail.com  |  231.645.7446
Spencer Penfield  |  hello@spencerpenfield.com  |  517.881.2315

cakes 

Sherry’s Sheer Delight  |  sherrylouronning@gmail.com  |  231.425.7561 
Sugar Delites  |  Jennifer@sugardelites.com  |  231.723.5774  
Wild Flour Bakery and Eatery  |  thewildflourbakerymi@gmail.com  |  
231.429.5037  

desserts 
 
Detroit Cookie Co.  |  info@detroitcookieco.com  |  248.246.8060  
Grand Traverse Pie Co.  |  gtpie.com  |  231.922.7437  
Moomers Homemade Ice Cream  |  moomers.com  |  231.941.4122  
Peace Love and Little Donuts  |  peaceloveandlittledonuts.co  |  231.421.5255
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hair & makeup

hairstylists & makeup artists:
Bee Line Beauty Co.  |  beelinebeautyco@gmail.com  |  989.619.4208
MI Day Beauty  |  midaybeauty.com
On-Site Bridal  |  onsitebridal@gmail.com  |  313.461.6752 
Pavlova European Salon and Day Spa  |  
bridalcoordinator@pavlovaspasalon.com  |  231.941.5707
Team Hair and Beauty  |  connect@teamhairandbeauty.com  |  231.421.3556
 
makeup artists only: 
Crystal Spa  |  crystalmountain.com/spa  |  888.968.7686 x7200

officiants

Amazing Day Weddings  |  amazingdaywedding@gmail.com  |  231.632.8099
Northern Michigan Weddings  |  
crystal@northernmichiganweddingofficiants.com  |  231.938.1683
Samantha Reid-Pomranky  |  samanthapomranky@gmail.com  |  517.648.2323
The Best Day Details  |  Quincy Greene  | quincy@thebestdaydetails.com  |  
231.675.8161
Weddings Your Way  |  weddingsyourway@hotmail.com  |  231.357.7332

transportation companies 

Blue Lakes by the Bay  |  info@bluelakesbythebay.com  |  231.932.1065
Grand Traverse Tours  |  grandtraversetours@gmail.com  |  231.947.7433
Lakeshore Shuttle and Tours  |  info@lakeshoreshuttle.com  |  231.399.0231
Magic Shuttle Bus  |  themagicshuttlebus@hotmail.com  |  231.492.6144
Traverse City Wine and Beer Tours  |  info@wineandbeertours.com  |  
231.499.2656
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decor 

Élevé Events  |  info@eventseleve.com  |  231.631.7000 
Event Theory  |  eventtheory.com  |  231.225.9261 
Sensational Events  |  sensationaleventstc@gmail.com  |  231.258.5311 
Serradella  |  serradellastyle.com  |  810.599.1899 
Simply Exquisite by the Bay  |  simplyexquisitebythebay@gmail.com  |  
231.651.0058 
Victoria’s Floral  |  victoriasfloralweddings2@gmail.com  |  231.882.5144 

floral

Blossom Shop  |  traversecityflorists.com  |  231.932.9470
Carriage House Floral Design  |  carriagehousefd@gmail.com  | 231.360.6393 
Lilies of the Alley  |  cindyhardy29@yahoo.com  |  231.360.3620 
Simply Exquisite by the Bay  |  simplyexquisitebythebay@gmail.com  |  
231.651.0058 
Victoria’s Floral Design  |  victoriasfloraldesign.com  |  231.882.5144

wedding planning services

A Lovely Day  |  Emma & Kaitlynn  |  hello@aldevents.com
Juniper and Lace Events  |  Stacy Horn  |  stacy@juniperandlaceevents.com  |  
989.289.1941
Social Butterfly  |  Tracy Magoon  |  tracy@socialbutterflytc.com  |  
231.218.9927
Stellaluna Events  |  Brooke Dumas  |  hello@stellalunaevents.com  |  
269.501.8266
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For additional information on weddings at Crystal Mountain, 

please call our Wedding & Special Events Sales Manager at 844.649.7716


